BLOW GUNS & TIPS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
38
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com
EAST:  19 Kimberly Road, East Brunswick, NJ 08816 • 732.390.8480
WEST: 1730 NE Miller Street, McMinnville, OR 97128 • 503.434.5964
770 Series Pistol Grip Blow Guns
Ordering Information:
Tip Description Model
770 Model
Standard 770-S
771 Model
Open (Accepts Blow Gun
Replacement Tips) 771-NT
Safety 771-S
Safety Booster 771-SB
Safety Shield 771-SS
High Volume 771V-S
Rubber 771-RT
Siphon 771-SP
Brass 771-NS
3" Safety Extension 771-03S
6" Safety Extension 771-06S
8" Safety Extension 771-08S
10" Safety Extension 771-10S
12" Safety Extension 771-12S
16" Safety Extension 771-16S
18" Safety Extension 771-18S
24" Safety Extension 771-24S
30" Safety Extension 771-30S
36" Safety Extension 771-36S
Ordering Information:
Description Model
1/4" NPT Blow Gun
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with High Flow Tip TYP-2500CS
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 6" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2506
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 12" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2512
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 18" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2518
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 24" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2524
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 36" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2536
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 48" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2548
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 60" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2560
1/4" NPT Blow Gun with 72" Ext. and High Flow Tip TYP2572
3/8" NPT Blow Gun
3/8" NPT Blow Gun with Multi-Jet and High Flow Tips TYP-3800CS
3/8" NPT Blow Gun with 6" Ext. and Multi-Jet Tip TYP3806
3/8" NPT Blow Gun with 12" Ext. and Multi-Jet Tip TYP3812